
PADDLEBOARD RACK WAITING LIST 

# Date PR Declined Last Name First Name House # Street Name Zip Code

1 prior to 

2024

04/01/25 Nicholas Ann Marie 3705 Northome Ave 55391

2 prior to 

2024

04/15/25 Bartz Kim 4635 Old Kent Road 55331

3 06/26/24 Kranz Jackson & Micaela 18710 Highland Ave 55391

4 07/09/24 Skolak Jason 18875 Azure Road 55391

5 07/15/24 Turpin Andrew 18900 James Avenue 55391

6 07/18/24 Hamdorf Amy 20045 Manor Road 55331

7 07/21/24 Atwood Nora & Brett 3710 Hamilton Avenue 55391

8 10/31/24 Relf Kevin 17975 Hummingbird Road 55391

9 11/01/24 Stokke Lynn 3860 Talton Place 55391

10 01/16/25 Young Adam & Gina 19110 Lake Avenue 55391

11 04/22/25 Siolka Taylor 3470 Hamilton Avenue 55391

12 07/10/25 Kurmis Aldis 3435 Montgomerie Ave 55391

RENTER 03/14/25 Tu Katie 18545 Rutledge Road 55391

1 7/10/2025    2:11 PM

ST. LOUIS BAY/DEEPHAVEN BEACH



PADDLEBOARD RACK WAITING LIST 

# Date PR Declined Last Name First Name House # Street Name Zip Code

1 prior to 

2024

Montazemi Darius 18665 Northome Blvd 55391

2 04/10/24 Torres Donni 19155 Walden Trail 55391

3 06/26/24 Kranz Jackson & Micaela 18710 Highland Avenue 55391

4 07/15/24 Turpin Andrew 18900 James Avenue 55391

5 07/18/24 Hamdorf Amy 20045 Manor Road 55331

6 07/21/24 Atwood Nora & Brett 3710 Hamilton Avenue 55391

7 10/02/24 Rogers Sam 3610 James Avenue 55391

8 10/31/24 Relf Kevin 17975 Hummingbird Road 55391

9 11/01/24 Stokke Lynn 3860 Talton Place 55391

10 01/16/25 Young Adam & Gina 19110 Lake Avenue 55391

11 04/22/25 Siolka Taylor 3470 Hamilton Avenue 55391

12 07/10/25 Kurmis Aldis 3435 Montgomerie Ave 55391

RENTER 03/14/25 Tu Katie 18545 Rutledge Road 55391

1 7/10/2025    2:12 PM

ROBINSONS BAY



PADDLEBOARD RACK WAITING LIST 

# Date PR Declined Last Name First Name(s) House # Street Name Zip Code

1 prior to 2024 03/06/25 Williams Laurie 19105 Highland Avenue 55391

2 06/26/24 Kranz Jackson & Micaela 18710 Highland Avenue 55391

3 07/15/24 Turpin Andrew 18900 James Avenue 55391

4 07/18/24 Hamdorf Amy 20045 Manor Road 55331

5 07/21/24 Atwood Nora & Brett 3710 Hamilton Avenue 55391

6 10/02/24 Rogers Sam 3610 James Avenue 55391

7 10/31/24 Relf Kevin 17975 Hummingbird Road 55391

8 11/01/24 Stokke Lynn 3860 Talton Place 55391

9 01/16/25 Young Adam & Gina 19110 Lake Avenue 55391

10 04/22/25 Siolka Taylor 3470 Hamilton Avenue 55391

RENTER 03/14/25 Tu Katie 18545 Rutledge Road 55391

1 7/10/2025    2:19 PM

NOCOMO BEACH
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